2023 Region X Contest

Final Overall Results

10/18/23 - 10/21/23

Hosted by Averett University
KDAN



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Seth Lilley

Blake Ellison

Katelyn Kelly

David Crabb

lan King

Trey Brown

Nathanael

Brown

Brysen Kraft

Jamison
Williams

Austen
Garner
Franchesca
McKellar
Thomas

Korsmo

Corey Baker

1023

1026

1116

1018

1320

1217

1322

1419

1218

1121

1323

1418

1124

Team

Averett
University

Averett
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Averett
University

Liberty
University

Hampton
University

Liberty
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Hampton
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Liberty
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Elizabeth
City State
University

Score

28.00

28.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

Elapsed
Time
0:13:55

0:14:28

0:14:08

0:14:07

0:14:38

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:58

0:09:40

0:11:40

0:12:36

0:12:30

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points
15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00



Elapsed Tie NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Time Break Points Points
14 Contestant Nicholas 1415 United States 15.00 0:15:00 0.00 6.50 1.50
Reyes Naval
Academy
14 Contestant Kai Ho 1215 Hampton 15.00 0:15:00 0.00 6.50 1.50

University



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jackson
Dobbs

Maison
Kasyanov

Mateo
Lannaman

Matthew
Hollo

Matt Wright

Ellison
Wright

John David
Yandle

Blake
Ellison

Seth Lilley

Caden
Barber

Nathanael
Brown

Jacob
Fordyce

Jaydin
Hobbs

1022

1311

1114

1312

1219

1216

1017

1026

1023

1413

1322

1321

1120

Team

Averett
University

Liberty
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Liberty
University

Hampton
University

Hampton
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

United
States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)
116.00

114.00

104.00

94.00

89.00

80.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

69.00

68.00

67.00

64.00

Correct

Fill In

Answers

10.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

1.00

3.00

4.00

0.00

1.00

4.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points
24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00



Rank Contestants

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nate
Broomfield

James
Foster

Theodore
Dickinson

Brandon
Nguyen

Noah Bond

Jack Walsh

Madelyn
Knowles

Kai Ho

Trino Fortin

Corey
Baker

Tyler
Highfield

1417

1420

1016

1112

1315

1414

1123

1215

1212

1124

1412

Team

United
States
Naval
Academy

United
States
Naval
Academy

Averett
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Liberty
University

United
States
Naval
Academy

Elizabeth
City State
University

Hampton
University

Hampton
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

United
States
Naval
Academy

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

64.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

54.00

50.00

46.00

39.00

36.00

35.00

35.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

2.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

1.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.50

1.50



Coach of the Year

Rank  Contestants Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Coach Dev Patel 1011 Averett University 0.00 0.00 0.00

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Liberty University 0.00 0.00 0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Matthew
Hollo

Gyeongmin
Kim

Victor
Thennes

Tyler
Highfield

Caden Barber

Taehyeon
Woo

Noah Bond
Chris Franco

Nate
Broomfield

Thomas
Korsmo

Mateo
Lannaman

Corey Baker

Mikaela Sims

Brandon
Nguyen

Talmage
Turner

Andrew
Quarells

1312

1316

1314

1412

1413

1327

1315

1027

1417

1418

1114

1124

1211

1112

1126

1214

Team

Liberty University

Liberty University

Liberty University

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Liberty University

Liberty University
Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Hampton
University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Hampton
University

Correct

29.00

28.00

26.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

Elapsed

Time

0:59:18

0:58:51

0:55:09

0:46:54

0:58:09

1:00:00

0:54:07
1:00:00

0:59:50

0:46:09

0:55:20

0:23:02

0:47:53

0:34:27

0:52:12

0:16:56

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00
18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestants Team
Contestant Omar Greene 1213 Hampton
University
Contestant Raymund 1115 Elizabeth City
Bugarin State University
Contestant Andrew 1015 Averett University
Williams
Contestant Gabirielle 1020 Averett University
Lang
Contestant Ava Wallace 1024  Averett University
Contestant Nicole 1019 Averett University
Cowboy
Contestant Connor 1416 United States
Gleason Naval Academy
Contestant Trey Brown 1217 Hampton
University
Contestant Matt Wright 1219 Hampton
University

Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

Averett University

Liberty University

United States Naval Academy

Elizabeth City State University

Hampton University

Correct

13.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

Elapsed

Time

0:24:16

0:56:30

0:16:08

0:32:04

0:36:27

0:37:36

0:59:54

0:13:44

0:23:50

NC

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

471.00

461.00

299.00

215.00

93.00

Judges

Points

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Ground Events Championship

Rank Team

1 Liberty University

2 Averett University

3 United States Naval Academy
4 Elizabeth City State University

5 Hampton University

Points

329.00

229.00

184.50

171.00

121.50



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Maison
Kasyanov

Gyeongmin
Kim

Zeke Erickson

Keegan
Williams

lan King
Blake Ellison

Tyler Highfield

Mouhamed
Cisse

Trey Brown

James
Matheney

Connor
Gleason

Trino Fortin
Kier Eastvold

Caden Barber

Dev Patel

Andrew
Williams

Caleb Velez

James Foster

1311

1316

1319

1118

1320

1026

1412

1014

1217

1113

1416

1212

1021

1413

1011

1015

1117

1420

Team

Liberty University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Elizabeth City State
University

Liberty University
Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Hampton University
Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

Averett University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Score

11,237.00

16,263.00

18,746.00

28,606.00

28,773.00

32,748.00

33,259.00

33,694.00

34,299.00

35,270.00

35,372.00

35,414.00

35,812.00

37,812.00

38,822.00

39,889.00

41,790.00

43,384.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Judges
Points
25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00
20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00
13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

19 Contestant Omar Greene
20 Contestant Jamison
Williams

21 Contestant Raymund
Bugarin

22 Contestant Nicholas Reyes

23 Contestant Noah Bond
24 Contestant Mikaela Sims

25 Contestant Madelyn
Knowles

1213

1218

1115

1415

1315

1211

1123

Team
Hampton University

Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University
Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

Score

45,512.00

45,534.00

45,625.00

47,599.00

47,908.00

61,309.00

81,039.00

NC
Points

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

Brooke Hite
Olivia Lewis
Jacob Fordyce

Maison
Kasyanov

Thomas Korsmo

Connor Gleason

Nathanael Brown
Victor Thennes

Nate Broomfield

Jace Hackett

Katelyn Kelly

Madelyn

Knowles

Talmage Turner

Jaydin Hobbs

Joseph Perez
Dev Patel
Raylei Smith

Seth Lilley

1317

1313

1321

1311

1418

1416

1322

1314

1417

1421

1116

1123

1126

1120

1025

1011

1029

1023

Team

Liberty University
Liberty University
Liberty University

Liberty University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University
Liberty University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Averett University
Averett University
Averett University

Averett University

Score

74.60

78.30

94.60

100.50

125.30

133.30

144.00

152.00

179.30

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

Judges
Points

23.00
0.00
22.00

0.00

21.00

0.00

20.00
0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00
0.00
15.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

10 Dropmaster
Pilot

1" Dropmaster
Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster
Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Brysen Kraft

Tyler Highfield

Brian Hernandez
Noah Bond
Jackson Dobbs
Kier Eastvold
Chris Franco
Marshall Mallory
Ellison Wright
Jamison Williams

Raymund
Bugarin

Corey Baker

Ava Wallace

Theodore
Dickinson

Nicholas Reyes

Jack Walsh

Paisley Crocker
Trey Brown

Brandon Nguyen

Caleb Velez

1419

1412

1324

1315

1022

1021

1027

1013

1216

1218

1115

1124

1024

1016

1415

1414

1220

1217

1112

117

Team

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University
Liberty University
Averett University
Averett University
Averett University
Averett University
Hampton University
Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Averett University

Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Hampton University
Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Score

181.00

184.50

282.00

304.50

337.90

392.50

413.00

474.00

657.00

DQ

NC
Points

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

14.00

0.00

13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00
0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

James Foster

Caden Barber

Gyeongmin Kim
Matthew Hollo

Caleb Velez

Brandon Nguyen

Trino Fortin

Omar Greene

1420

1413

1316

1312

1117

1112

1212

1213

Team

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University
Liberty University

Elizabeth City State
University

Elizabeth City State
University

Hampton University

Hampton University

Score

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

lan King 1320
Theodore 1016
Dickinson

Trey Brown 1217
Austen Garner 1121

Caden Barber

1413

Team
Liberty University

Averett University

Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Team
Number

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Jacob Marshall
Noah Bond

Andrew
Williams

Dev Patel
Olivia Lewis
Blake Ellison
Trey Brown
Victor Thennes

Jack Walsh

Theodore
Dickinson

Caden Barber

Omar Greene
Matthew Hollo

Maison
Kasyanov

Tyler Highfield

Katelyn Kelly

Nate
Broomfield

Madelyn
Knowles

1012

1315

1015

1011

1313

1026

1217

1314

1414

1016

1413

1213

1312

1311

1412

1116

1417

1123

Team
Averett University
Liberty University

Averett University

Averett University
Liberty University
Averett University
Hampton University
Liberty University

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

Hampton University
Liberty University

Liberty University

United States Naval
Academy

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Elizabeth City State
University

Score

48.00

50.00

65.00

120.00

135.00

350.00

350.00

370.00

400.00

403.00

475.00

505.00

508.00

600.00

645.00

775.00

800.00

850.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

29.00

29.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

Judges
Points

23.00
22.00

21.00

20.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00



Rank Contestants Team

19

20

21

22

23

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Jace Hackett 1421 United States Naval

Academy
Brandon 1112 Elizabeth City State
Nguyen University
James 1113  Elizabeth City State
Matheney University
Keegan 1118 Elizabeth City State
Williams University
Jamison 1218 Hampton University

Williams

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

Liberty University

Averett University

United States Naval Academy
Elizabeth City State University

Hampton University

Score

890.00

930.00

975.00

1,075.00

1,305.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

790.00

700.00

483.50

386.00

214.50

Judges

Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Marshall
Mallory

Jacob Marshall
Matthew Hollo
Dev Patel

Talmage Turner

Caden Barber

Maison
Kasyanov

Blake Ellison
Olivia Lewis

Theodore
Dickinson

Noah Bond

Keegan
Williams

Nate
Broomfield

Tyler Highfield

Victor Thennes

Madelyn
Knowles

Jack Walsh

Katelyn Kelly

1013

1012

1312

1011

1126

1413

131

1026

1313

1016

1315

1118

1417

1412

1314

1123

1414

1116

Team

Averett University

Averett University
Liberty University
Averett University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University

Averett University
Liberty University

Averett University

Liberty University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University

Elizabeth City State
University

United States Naval
Academy

Elizabeth City State
University

Score

55.00

55.00

80.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

130.00

190.00

190.00

290.00

420.00

435.00

450.00

460.00

475.00

495.00

660.00

810.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

39.00

39.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

25.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

Judges
Points

22.50

22.50
21.00
20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

15.50
15.50

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00



Rank Contestants

19

20

21

22

23

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Trey Brown

Corey Baker

Omar Greene

Connor
Gleason

Jamison
Williams

1217

1124

1213

1416

1218

Team
Hampton University

Elizabeth City State
University

Hampton University

United States Naval
Academy

Hampton University

Score

910.00

950.00

1,085.00

1,220.00

1,875.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Maison
Kasyanov

Nicole
Cowboy

Brooke Hite

Nathanael
Brown

Corey Baker

Brysen Kraft

Blake Ellison

Ashley
Legoas

Omar Greene

Andrew
Williams

Nate
Broomfield

Thomas
Korsmo

Brandon
Nguyen

Mateo
Lannaman

James Foster

Talmage
Turner

1311

1019

1317

1322

1124

1419

1026

1318

1213

1015

1417

1418

1112

1114

1420

1126

Team

Liberty University

Averett University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Elizabeth City
State University

United States
Naval Academy

Averett University

Liberty University

Hampton
University

Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

United States
Naval Academy

Elizabeth City
State University

Correct

31.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

Elapsed
Time
1:07:30

0:42:45

1:07:33

0:26:58

0:57:16

1:03:59

0:58:44

1:06:05

1:00:20

0:40:28

1:05:52

0:52:01

0:52:26

1:00:23

1:04:38

1:09:30

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Judges
Points
25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00



Rank Contestants

17 Contestant Brian
Hernandez

18 Contestant Paisley

Crocker
19 Contestant Joseph Perez
20 Contestant Trey Brown

21 Contestant Katelyn Kelly

22 Contestant John David
Yandle

23 Contestant Nicholas
Reyes

24 Contestant Kai Ho

25 Contestant Andrew
Quarells

1324

1220

1025

1217

1116

1017

1415

1215

1214

Team

Liberty University

Hampton
University

Averett University

Hampton
University

Elizabeth City

State University

Averett University

United States

Naval Academy

Hampton
University

Hampton
University

Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank Team

1 Elizabeth City State University

Rank

0.00

Elapsed

Correct Time
13.00 1:07:08
13.00 1:10:00
12.00 0:42:11
12.00 1:06:56
10.00 1:05:10
9.00 0:26:58
9.00 1:06:37
7.00 0:32:16
7.00 0:36:34
NC Points
0.00

NC

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

13

Blake
Ellison

Maison
Kasyanov

Jacob
Marshall

Caden
Barber

Olivia Lewis
Matthew
Hollo

Tyler
Highfield
Victor
Thennes

Andrew
Williams

Dev Patel

Nate
Broomfield

Noah Bond

Talmage
Turner

1026

1311

1012

1413

1313

1312

1412

1314

1015

1011

1417

1315

1126

Team

Averett
University

Liberty
University

Averett
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University

Elizabeth
City State
University

Total

Points

134.00

122.00

105.00

95.00

91.00

90.00

80.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

70.00

58.00

53.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)
0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

20.00

17.00

18.00

2.00

0.00

12.00

14.00

6.00

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft

Recognition)

13.00

19.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.00

3.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00



Rank Contestant

14 Marshall
Mallory

Team

1013 Averett

University

Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants
1 Pilot
Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Tyler
Highfield

James
Foster

Caden
Barber

Jack Walsh

Nate
Broomfield

Nicholas
Reyes

1412

1420

1413

1414

1417

1415

First Tie Break

Total (Computer
Points  Accuracy)

39.00 0.00

Team Score
United States 946.73
Naval Academy

United States

Naval Academy

United States 1,421.42
Naval Academy

United States

Naval Academy

United States 1,714.40

Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

0.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

Judges

Points

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Maison
Kasyanov

Franchesca
McKellar

Matthew Hollo

lan King

Victor Thennes

Zeke Erickson

Olivia Lewis

Ashley Legoas

Blake Ellison

Kier Eastvold

Brandon

Nguyen

Corey Baker

Katelyn Kelly

Mateo
Lannaman

1311

1323

1312

1320

1314

1319

1313

1318

1026

1021

1112

1124

1116

1114

Team

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Liberty
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Score

73.96

75.65

86.00

159.30

208.00

251.98

262.98

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

Judges

Points

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety

Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Jacob
Marshall

Isobel Evans

Seth Lilley

Gabrielle Lang

Andrew
Williams

Jackson
Dobbs

Madelyn
Knowles

James

Matheney

Trey Brown

Mikaela Sims

Talmage

Turner

Jaydin Hobbs

Omar Greene

Matt Wright

1012

1028

1023

1020

1015

1022

1123

1113

1217

1211

1126

1120

1213

1219

Team

Averett
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Averett
University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Hampton
University

Hampton
University

Elizabeth City
State University

Elizabeth City
State University

Hampton
University

Hampton
University

Score

342.00

344.50

428.96

436.00

558.97

799.87

1,020.11

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

Judges

Points

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



